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GESCHAFTSKLIMA SALZBURG
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OSTERREICH - SALZBURG

VERGLEICH

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

0¢/60
0¢/90
0z/€0
61/C1
61/60
61/90
61/€0
81/C1
81/60
81/90
81/€0
LT/TT
L1/60
L1/90
LT/€0
91/TT
91/60
91/90
91/€0
a1/t
G1/60
G1/90
G1/€0
14744"

-40

B Osterreich

I Salzburg

IV-Salzburg Konjunkturumfrage 3. Quartal 2020

Oktober 2020



GESCHAFTSKLIMA BUNDESLANDERVERGLEICH
40

20

o

-20

NO
00

Wien
Burgenland
Steiermark
Karnten
Salzburg
Tirol
Vorarlberg

Oktober 2020 IV-Salzburg Konjunkturumfrage 3. Quartal 2020



